Ladies Poplin Long Sleeve Shirt

LADIES LONG SLEEVE POPLIN SHIRT

Care instructions
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Color

ﬂ MID BLUE

065012

55% cotton, 45% polyester

White - 115gm/m?

Colour - 120gm/m?

XS -3XL

12

Easy-care fabric

Shaped side seams and back and bust darts

Self-fabric breast pocket

Self-coloured buttons

Productsize

Sizes Chest Size (cm)*
M 51.0
2XL 58.5
L Bah
3XL 61.0
S 48.5
XL 56.0
XS 46.0
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Back Length (cm

64.0
67.0
65.0
68.0
63.0
66.0

62.0

*Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from the neckline seam at the centre back to bottom edge of garment



