Ladies Poplin Long Sleeve Shirt



Care instructions











Color









MID BLUE

LADIES LONG SLEEVE POPLIN SHIRT

065012

55% cotton, 45% polyester
White – 115gm/m²
Colour – 120gm/m²
XS - 3XL
12

- Easy-care fabric
- Shaped side seams and back and bust darts
- Self-fabric breast pocket
- Self-coloured buttons

Productsize

Sizes	Chest Size (cm)*	Back Length (cm)**
М	51.0	64.0
2XL	58.5	67.0
L	53.5	65.0
3XL	61.0	68.0
S	48.5	63.0
XL	56.0	66.0
XS	46.0	62.0

^{*}Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes

^{**}Measure from the neckline seam at the centre back to bottom edge of garment